Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

W
Width
T
Thickness
Maximum
0805 CKS51 0.080 ± 0.015 0.050 ± 0.015 0.055
1210 CKS52 0.120 ± 0.015 0.100 ± 0.015 0.065
1808 CKS53 0.180 ± 0.015 0.080 ± 0.015 0.065
2225 CKS54 0.220 ± 0.015 0.250 ± 0.015 0.070
1206 CKS55 0.120 ± 0.015 0.060 ± 0.015 0.065
1812 CKS56 0.180 ± 0.015 0.125 ± 0.015 0.080
1825 CKS57 0.180 ± 0.015 0.250 ± 0.015 0.080
RATINGS AND PART NUMBER REFERENCE
© KEMET Electronics Corporation • P.O. Box 5928 • Greenville, SC 29606 (864) 963-6300 • www.kemet.com10
CERAMIC CHIP/MIL-PRF-123 (BP/BX DIELECTRIC)
1.0 C0805Z109(1)(8)GA(9) M123A10BP(7)1R0(1)(10)
1.1 C0805Z119(1)(8)GA(9) M123A10BP(7)1R1(1)(10)
1.2 C0805Z129(1)(8)GA(9) M123A10BP(7)1R2(1)(10)
1.3 C0805Z139(1)(8)GA(9) M123A10BP(7)1R3(1)(10)
1.5 C0805Z159(1)(8)GA(9) M123A10BP(7)1R5(1)(10)
1.6 C0805Z169(1)(8)GA(9) M123A10BP(7)1R6(1)(10)
1.8 C0805Z189(1)(8)GA(9) M123A10BP(7)1R8(1)(10)
2.0 C0805Z209(1)(8)GA(9) M123A10BP(7)2R0(1)(10)
2.2 C0805Z229(1)(8)GA(9) M123A10BP(7)2R2(1)(10)
2.4 C0805Z249(1)(8)GA(9) M123A10BP(7)2R4(1)(10)
2.7 C0805Z279(1)(8)GA(9) M123A10BP(7)2R7(1)(10)
3.0 C0805Z309(1)(8)GA(9) M123A10BP(7)3R0(1)(10)
3.3 C0805Z339(1)(8)GA(9) M123A10BP(7)3R3(1)(10)
3.6 C0805Z369(1)(8)GA(9) M123A10BP(7)3R6(1)(10)
3.9 C0805Z399(1)(8)GA(9) M123A10BP(7)3R9(1)(10)
4.3 C0805Z439(1)(8)GA(9) M123A10BP(7)4R3(1)(10)
4.7 C0805Z479(1)(8)GA(9) M123A10BP(7)4R7(1)(10)
5.1 C0805Z519(1)(8)GA(9) M123A10BP(7)5R1(1)(10)
5.6 C0805Z569(1)(8)GA(9) M123A10BP(7)5R6(1)(10)
6.2 C0805Z629(1)(8)GA(9) M123A10BP(7)6R2(1)(10)
6.8 C0805Z689(1)(8)GA(9) M123A10BP(7)6R8(1)(10)
7.5 C0805Z759(1)(8)GA(9) M123A10BP(7)7R5(1)(10)
8.2 C0805Z829(1)(8)GA(9) M123A10BP(7)8R2(1)(10)
9.1 C0805Z919(1)(8)GA(9) M123A10BP(7)9R1(1)(10)
10.0 C0805Z100(2)(8)GA(9) M123A10BP(7)100(2)(10)
11.0 C0805Z110(2)(8)GA(9) M123A10BP(7)110(2)(10)
12.0 C0805Z120(2)(8)GA(9) M123A10BP(7)120(2)(10)
13.0 C0805Z130(2)(8)GA(9) M123A10BP(7)130(2)(10)
15.0 C0805Z150(2)(8)GA(9) M123A10BP(7)150(2)(10)
16.0 C0805Z160(2)(8)GA(9) M123A10BP(7)160(2)(10)
18.0 C0805Z180(2)(8)GA(9) M123A10BP(7)180(2)(10)
20.0 C0805Z200(2)(8)GA(9) M123A10BP(7)200(2)(10)
22.0 C0805Z220(2)(8)GA(9) M123A10BP(7)220(2)(10)
24.0 C0805Z240(2)(8)GA(9) M123A10BP(7)240(2)(10)
27.0 C0805Z270(3)(8)GA(9) M123A10BP(7)270(3)(10)
30.0 C0805Z300(3)(8)GA(9) M123A10BP(7)300(3)(10)
33.0 C0805Z330(3)(8)GA(9) M123A10BP(7)330(3)(10)
36.0 C0805Z360(3)(8)GA(9) M123A10BP(7)360(3)(10)
39.0 C0805Z390(3)(8)GA(9) M123A10BP(7)390((3)(10)
43.0 C0805Z430(3)(8)GA(9) M123A10BP(7)430(3)(10)
47.0 C0805Z470(3)(8)GA(9) M123A10BP(7)470(3)(10)
51.0 C0805Z510(3)(8)GA(9) M123A10BP(7)510(3)(10)
56.0 C0805Z560(3)(8)GA(9) M123A10BP(7)560(3)(10)
62.0 C0805Z620(3)(8)GA(9) M123A10BP(7)620(3)(10)
68.0 C0805Z680(3)(8)GA(9) M123A10BP(7)680(3)(10)
75.0 C0805Z750(3)(8)GA(9) M123A10BP(7)750(3)(10)
82.0 C0805Z820(3)(8)GA(9) M123A10BP(7)820(3)(10)
91.0 C0805Z910(3)(8)GA(9) M123A10BP(7)910(3)(10)
100.0 C0805Z101(3)(8)GA(9) M123A10BP(7)101(3)(10)
110.0 C0805Z111(3)(8)GA(9) M123A10BP(7)111(3)(10)
120.0 C0805Z121(3)(8)GA(9) M123A10BP(7)121(3)(10)
130.0 C0805Z131(3)(8)GA(9) M123A10BP(7)131(3)(10)
150.0 C0805Z151(3)(8)GA(9) M123A10BP(7)151(3)(10)
160.0 C0805Z161(3)(8)GA(9) M123A10BP(7)161(3)(10)
180.0 C0805Z181(3)(8)GA(9) M123A10BP(7)181(3)(10)
200.0 C0805Z201(3)(8)GA(9) M123A10BP(7)201(3)(10)
220.0 C0805Z221(3)(8)GA(9) M123A10BP(7)221(3)(10)
240.0 C0805Z241(3)(8)GA(9) M123A10BP(7)241(3)(10)
270.0 C0805Z271(3)(8)GA(9) M123A10BP(7)271(3)(10)
300.0 C0805Z301(3)(8)GA(9) M123A10BP(7)301(3)(10)
330.0 C0805Z331(3)(8)GA(9) M123A10BP(7)331(3)(10)
360.0 C0805Z361(3)(8)GA(9) M123A10BP(7)361(3)(10)
390.0 C0805Z391(3)(8)GA(9) M123A10BP(7)391(3)(10)
430.0 C0805Z431(3)(8)GA(9) M123A10BP(7)431(3)(10)
470.0 C0805Z471(3)(8)GA(9) M123A10BP(7)471(3)(10)
CAP.
pF
MIL-PRF-123
PART NUMBER
50/100 VOLT- BP-C0805 SIZE (MILITARY CKS51)
KEMET
PART NUMBER
510.0 C0805Z511(3)5GA(9) M123A10BPB511(3)(10)
560.0 C0805Z561(3)5GA(9) M123A10BPB561(3)(10)
620.0 C0805Z621(3)5GA(9) M123A10BPB621(3)(10)
680.0 C0805Z681(3)5GA(9) M123A10BPB681(3)(10)
330.0 C0805Z331K(8)XA(9) M123A10BX(7)331K(10)
390.0 C0805Z391K(8)XA(9) M123A10BX(7)391K(10)
470.0 C0805Z471K(8)XA(9) M123A10BX(7)471K(10)
560.0 C0805Z561K(8)XA(9) M123A10BX(7)561K(10)
680.0 C0805Z681K(8)XA(9) M123A10BX(7)681K(10)
820.0 C0805Z821K(8)XA(9) M123A10BX(7)821K(10)
1,000.0 C0805Z102K(8)XA(9) M123A10BX(7)102K(10)
1,200.0 C0805Z122K(8)XA(9) M123A10BX(7)122K(10)
1,500.0 C0805Z152K(8)XA(9) M123A10BX(7)152K(10)
1,800.0 C0805Z182K(8)XA(9) M123A10BX(7)182K(10)
2,200.0 C0805Z222K(8)XA(9) M123A10BX(7)222K(10)
2,700.0 C0805Z272K(8)XA(9) M123A10BX(7)272K(10)
3,300.0 C0805Z332K(8)XA(9) M123A10BX(7)332K(10)
3,900.0 C0805Z392K(8)XA(9) M123A10BX(7)392K(10)
4,700.0 C0805Z472K(8)XA(9) M123A10BX(7)472K(10)
5,600.0 C0805Z562K5XA(9) M123A10BXB562K(10)
6,800.0 C0805Z682K5XA(9) M123A10BXB682K(10)
8,200.0 C0805Z822K5XA(9) M123A10BXB822K(10)
10,000.0 C0805Z103K5XA(9) M123A10BXB103K(10)
12,000.0 C0805Z123K5XA(9) M123A10BXB123K(10)
15,000.0 C0805Z153K5XA(9) M123A10BXB153K(10)
18,000.0 C0805Z183K5XA(9) M123A10BXB183K(10)
300.0 C1210Z301(3)(8)GA(9) M123A11BP(7)301(3)(10)
330.0 C1210Z331(3)(8)GA(9) M123A11BP(7)331(3)(10)
360.0 C1210Z361(3)(8)GA(9) M123A11BP(7)361(3)(10)
390.0 C1210Z391(3)(8)GA(9) M123A11BP(7)391(3)(10)
430.0 C1210Z431(3)(8)GA(9) M123A11BP(7)431(3)(10)
470.0 C1210Z471(3)(8)GA(9) M123A11BP(7)471(3)(10)
510.0 C1210Z511(3)(8)GA(9) M123A11BP(7)511(3)(10)
560.0 C1210Z561(3)(8)GA(9) M123A11BP(7)561(3)(10)
620.0 C1210Z621(3)(8)GA(9) M123A11BP(7)621(3)(10)
680.0 C1210Z681(3)(8)GA(9) M123A11BP(7)681(3)(10)
750.0 C1210Z751(3)(8)GA(9) M123A11BP(7)751(3)(10)
820.0 C1210Z821(3)(8)GA(9) M123A11BP(7)821(3)(10)
910.0 C1210Z911(3)(8)GA(9) M123A11BP(7)911(3)(10)
1,000.0 C1210Z102(3)(8)GA(9) M123A11BP(7)102(3)(10)
1,100.0 C1210Z112(3)(8)GA(9) M123A11BP(7)112(3)(10)
1,200.0 C1210Z122(3)(8)GA(9) M123A11BP(7)122(3)(10)
1,300.0 C1210Z132(3)(8)GA(9) M123A11BP(7)132(3)(10)
1,500.0 C1210Z152(3)(8)GA(9) M123A11BP(7)152(3)(10)
1,600.0 C1210Z162(3)(8)GA(9) M123A11BP(7)162(3)(10)
1,800.0 C1210Z182(3)(8)GA(9) M123A11BP(7)182(3)(10)
2,000.0 C1210Z202(3)(8)GA(9) M123A11BP(7)202(3)(10)
2,200.0 C1210Z222(3)(8)GA(9) M123A11BP(7)222(3)(10)
2,400.0 C1210Z242(3)5GA(9) M123A11BPB242(3)(10)
2,700.0 C1210Z272(3)5GA(9) M123A11BPB272(3)(10)
3,000.0 C1210Z302(3)5GA(9) M123A11BPB302(3)(10)
3,300.0 C1210Z332(3)5GA(9) M123A11BPB332(3)(10)
5,600.0 C1210Z562(6)(8)XA(9) M123A11BX(7)562(6)(10)
6,800.0 C1210Z682(6)(8)XA(9) M123A11BX(7)682(6)(10)
8,200.0 C1210Z822(6)(8)XA(9) M123A11BX(7)822(6)(10)
10,000.0 C1210Z103(6)(8)XA(9) M123A11BX(7)103(6)(10)
12,000.0 C1210Z123(6)(8)XA(9) M123A11BX(7)123(6)(10)
15,000.0 C1210Z153(6)(8)XA(9) M123A11BX(7)153(6)(10)
18,000.0 C1210Z183(6)(8)XA(9) M123A11BX(7)183(6)(10)
22,000.0 C1210Z223(6)(8)XA(9) M123A11BX(7)223(6)(10)
27,000.0 C1210Z273(6)(8)XA(9) M123A11BX(7)273(6)(10)
33,000.0 C1210Z333(6)5XA(9) M123A11BXB333(6)(10)
39,000.0 C1210Z393(6)5XA(9) M123A11BXB393(6)(10)
47,000.0 C1210Z473(6)5XA(9) M123A11BXB473(6)(10)
56,000.0 C1210Z563(6)5XA(9) M123A11BXB563(6)(10)

2.4 C1206Z249(4)1GA(9) M123A21BPC2R4(4)(10)
2.7 C1206Z279(5)1GA(9) M123A21BPC2R7(5)(10)
3.0 C1206Z309(5)1GA(9) M123A21BPC3R0(5)(10)
3.3 C1206Z339(5)1GA(9) M123A21BPC3R3(5)(10)
3.6 C1206Z369(5)1GA(9) M123A21BPC3R6(5)(10)
3.9 C1206Z399(5)1GA(9) M123A21BPC3R9(5)(10)
4.3 C1206Z439(5)1GA(9)+ M123A21BPC4R3(5)(10)
4.7 C1206Z479(5)1GA(9) M123A21BPC4R7(5)(10)
5.1 C1206Z519(5)1GA(9) M123A21BPC5R1(5)(10)
5.6 C1206Z569(5)1GA(9) M123A21BPC5R6(5)(10)
6.2 C1206Z629(5)1GA(9) M123A21BPC6R2(5)(10)
6.8 C1206Z689(5)1GA(9) M123A21BPC6R8(5)(10)
7.5 C1206Z759(5)1GA(9) M123A21BPC7R5(5)(10)
8.2 C1206Z829(5)1GA(9) M123A21BPC8R2(5)(10)
9.1 C1206Z919(5)1GA(9) M123A21BPC9R1(5)(10)
10.0 C1206Z100(3)1GA(9) M123A21BPC100(3)(10)
11.0 C1206Z110(3)1GA(9) M123A21BPC110(3)(10)
12.0 C1206Z120(3)1GA(9) M123A21BPC120(3)(10)
13.0 C1206Z130(3)1GA(9) M123A21BPC130(3)(10)
15.0 C1206Z150(3)1GA(9) M123A21BPC150(3)(10)
16.0 C1206Z160(3)1GA(9) M123A21BPC160(3)(10)
18.0 C1206Z180(3)1GA(9) M123A21BPC180(3)(10)
20.0 C1206Z200(3)1GA(9) M123A21BPC200(3)(10)
24.0 C1206Z240(3)1GA(9) M123A21BPC240(3)(10)
27.0 C1206Z270(3)1GA(9) M123A21BPC270(3)(10)
33.0 C1206Z330(3)1GA(9) M123A21BPC330(3)(10)
36.0 C1206Z360(3)1GA(9) M123A21BPC360(3)(10)
39.0 C1206Z390(3)1GA(9) M123A21BPC390(3)(10)
43.0 C1206Z430(3)1GA(9) M123A21BPC430(3)(10)
47.0 C1206Z470(3)1GA(9) M123A21BPC470(3)(10)
51.0 C1206Z510(3)1GA(9) M123A21BPC510(3)(10)
56.0 C1206Z560(3)1GA(9) M123A21BPC560(3)(10)
62.0 C1206Z620(3)1GA(9) M123A21BPC620(3)(10)
68.0 C1206Z680(3)1GA(9) M123A21BPC680(3)(10)
75.0 C1206Z750(3)1GA(9) M123A21BPC750(3)(10)
82.0 C1206Z820(3)1GA(9) M123A21BPC820(3)(10)
91.0 C1206Z910(3)1GA(9) M123A21BPC910(3)(10)
100.0 C1206Z101(3)1GA(9) M123A21BPC101(3)(10)
110.0 C1206Z111(3)1GA(9) M123A21BPC111(3)(10)
120.0 C1206Z121(3)1GA(9) M123A21BPC121(3)(10)
130.0 C1206Z131(3)1GA(9) M123A21BPC131(3)(10)
150.0 C1206Z151(3)1GA(9) M123A21BPC151(3)(10)
160.0 C1206Z161(3)1GA(9) M123A21BPC161(3)(10)
180.0 C1206Z181(3)1GA(9) M123A21BPC181(3)(10)
200.0 C1206Z201(3)1GA(9) M123A21BPC201(3)(10)
220.0 C1206Z221(3)1GA(9) M123A21BPC221(3)(10)
240.0 C1206Z241(3)1GA(9) M123A21BPC241(3)(10)
270.0 C1206Z271(3)1GA(9) M123A21BPC271(3)(10)
300.0 C1206Z301(3)1GA(9) M123A21BPC301(3)(10)
330.0 C1206Z331(3)1GA(9) M123A21BPC331(3)(10)
360.0 C1206Z361(3)1GA(9) M123A21BPC361(3)(10)
390.0 C1206Z391(3)1GA(9) M123A21BPC391(3)(10)
430.0 C1206Z431(3)1GA(9) M123A21BPC431(3)(10)
470.0 C1206Z471(3)1GA(9) M123A21BPC471(3)(10)
510.0 C1206Z511(3)1GA(9) M123A21BPC511(3)(10)
560.0 C1206Z561(3)1GA(9) M123A21BPC561(3)(10)
620.0 C1206Z621(3)1GA(9) M123A21BPC621(3)(10)
680.0 C1206Z681(3)1GA(9) M123A21BPC681(3)(10)
750.0 C1206Z751(3)1GA(9) M123A21BPC751(3)(10)
820.0 C1206Z821(3)1GA(9) M123A21BPC821(3)(10)
910.0 C1206Z911(3)1GA(9) M123A21BPC911(3)(10)
1000.0 C1206Z102(3)1GA(9) M123A21BPC102(3)(10)
100 VOLT - BP - C1206 SIZE (MILITARY CKS55)
MIL-PRF-123
PART NUMBER
CAP.
pF
KEMET
PART NUMBER
1,100.0 C1206Z112(3)5GA(9) M123A21BPB112(3)(10)
1,200.0 C1206Z122(3)5GA(9) M123A21BPB122(3)(10)
1,300.0 C1206Z132(3)5GA(9) M123A21BPB132(3)(10)
1,500.0 C1206Z152(3)5GA(9) M123A21BPB152(3)(10)
1,600.0 C1206Z162(3)5GA(9) M123A21BPB162(3)(10)
1,800.0 C1206Z182(3)5GA(9) M123A21BPB182(3)(10)
2,000.0 C1206Z202(3)5GA(9) M123A21BPB202(3)(10)
2,200.0 C1206Z222(3)5GA(9) M123A21BPB222(3)(10)
4,700.0 C1206Z472(6)1XA(9) M123A21BXC472(6)(10)
5,600.0 C1206Z562(6)1XA(9) M123A21BXC562(6)(10)
6,800.0 C1206Z682(6)1XA(9) M123A21BXC682(6)(10)
8,200.0 C1206Z822(6)1XA(9) M123A21BXC822(6)(10)
10,000.0 C1206Z103(6)1XA(9) M123A21BXC103(6)(10)
12,000.0 C1206Z123(6)1XA(9) M123A21BXC123(6)(10)
15,000.0 C1206Z153(6)1XA(9) M123A21BXC153(6)(10)
18,000.0 C1206Z183(6)5XA(9) M123A21BXB183(6)(10)
22,000.0 C1206Z223(6)5XA(9) M123A21BXB223(6)(10)